
Order Details 

Qoin Merchant Details
Business Name: 

NZBN: 

Phone:

Mobile:

Email:

Web:

Personal name:

Phone: 0800 440 377 
Website: qoin.world

BPS Financial Ltd as trustee for the Qoin Reserve

Before making a decision to purchase Qoin you should read the Product Disclosure Statement and Financial Services Guide available on qoin.world. The  
purchase of Qoin does not grant the buyer a share of any profits earned by BPS Financial Limited Company Number 6801002 (“BPS”) or any decision-mak-
ing powers in relation to the operation of Qoin. Nothing in any sales presentation, marketing collateral or any other type of document relating to Qoin should be  
construed as investment, trading, business, legal, tax or financial advice. You should consult the relevant professional regarding the purchase of Qoin. You 
should be aware of the possibility that you may have to bear the financial risk of any purchase of Qoin for an indefinite period. BPS does not provide any  
guarantee that Qoin will have any present or future value or will change in value after the date of issue. You should not purchase Qoin unless you understand your exposure to potential 
loss and BPS shall be under no obligation to purchase Qoin back from you.

No Refund Policy
Payments made to purchase Qoin from BPS Financial Limited are non-refundable.
In the event that you change your mind, we may, at our discretion, offer you a refund, provided you notify us within 7 days of purchase. After the 7 days has expired we will not offer any 
refunds. If you are dissatisfied for any reason please contact Qoin Support on 0800 440 377.

M
K

T
Q

N
ZP

A
C

K
_2

0
23

0
3.

0
1_

Q
 C

lu
b

 M
em

b
er

sh
ip

Business Name: 

Agent Name:

Signature:

Date: Time:

Your Qoin Wallet AddressI have downloaded my Qoin Wallet and recorded my 12 word seed phrase.

First Five (5) & Last Five (5) Wallet Address Characters

First Five (5): Last Five (5): 0x

      Q Club Membership Offer
I wish to purchase the below indicated Q Club Membership:

I undertake to make the cash payment by EFT within 48 hours of returning this completed form to memberships@qoin.world
(Prior to purchasing a Q Club Membership, buyer must be a registered Qoin merchant)

Business Address

P/Code:

Copper: $2,500 NZD cash

Gold: $10,000 NZD cash

Diamond: $50,000+ NZD cash

Silver: $5,000 NZD cash

Platinum: $25,000 NZD cash

Your Qoin Wallet Address



M
K

T
Q

N
ZP

A
C

K
_2

0
23

0
3.

0
1_

Q
 C

lu
b

 U
p

g
ra

d
e

I will transfer funds for this purchase via electronic transfer to the bank account below using the Reference details 
for my account and I will provide receipt of payment to memberships@qoin.world within 24 hours.  

Bank Account Number: 

Bank Account Name: 

Bank Name: 

Bank Address:  

06-0273-0786862-00

Clearing House Limited

ANZ Bank New Zealand Limited

45 Queen Street, Auckland 1010, New Zealand

To ensure your payment is allocated to the correct account, the following details must be included in the 
REFERENCE field

CM525 Your Qoin ID Number* Your Last Name First Initial

Example:

CM525 123456 BLOGGS J

* To obtain your Qoin ID number please refer to your Welcome email or contact Qoin Support via email at
support@qoin.world.

Please note: It is a requirement that the bank account name transferring the funds must match either the name used 
to verify your identity, or the verified business legal entity name, or the payment will be rejected.

PAYMENT METHOD - INTERNET BANKING

mailto:memberships%40qoin.world?subject=
mailto:support%40qoin.world?subject=

	Business Name: 
	NZBN: 
	Phone: 
	Mobile: 
	Email: 
	Web: 
	Personal name: 
	Business Address 1: 
	Business Address 2: 
	PCode: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0x: 
	Last Five 5: 
	Business Name_2: 
	Agent Name: 
	Date: 
	Time: 
	Business Address 3: 
	$2500: Off
	$5000: Off
	$10000: Off
	$25000: Off
	$50000: Off
	seed phrase: Off
	Check Box1: Off


