Çoin



BPS Financial Ltd as trustee for the Qoin Reserve

Order Details

Qoin Merchant Details	Business Address
Business Name:	
NZBN:	
Phone:	
Mobile:	P/Code:
Email:	
Web:	
Personal name:	

Q Club Membership Offer

I wish to purchase the below indicated Q Club Membership: I undertake to make the cash payment by EFT within 48 hours of returning this completed form to memberships@qoin.world (Prior to purchasing a Q Club Membership, buyer must be a registered Qoin merchant)

Copper: \$2,500 NZD cash	Silver: \$5,000 NZD cash
Gold: \$10,000 NZD cash	Platinum: \$25,000 NZD cash
Diamond: \$50,000+	NZD cash

Your Qoin Wallet Address

I have downloaded my Qoin Wallet and recorded my 12 word seed phrase.

Time:

First Five (5) & Last Five (5) Wallet A	ddress Characters		
First Five (5): OX	Last Five (5):		
Business Name:		Signature:	
Agent Name:			

Before making a decision to purchase Qoin you should read the Product Disclosure Statement and Financial Services Guide available on goin.world. The purchase of Qoin does not grant the buyer a share of any profits earned by BPS Financial Limited Company Number 6801002 ("BPS") or any decision-making powers in relation to the operation of Qoin. Nothing in any sales presentation, marketing collateral or any other type of document relating to Qoin should be construed as investment, trading, business, legal, tax or financial advice. You should consult the relevant professional regarding the purchase of Qoin. You should be aware of the possibility that you may have to bear the financial risk of any purchase of Qoin for an indefinite period. BPS does not provide any guarantee that Qoin will have any present or future value or will change in value after the date of issue. You should not purchase Qoin unless you understand your exposure to potential loss and BPS shall be under no obligation to purchase Qoin back from you.

No Refund Policy

Date:

Payments made to purchase Qoin from BPS Financial Limited are non-refundable.

In the event that you change your mind, we may, at our discretion, offer you a refund, provided you notify us within 7 days of purchase. After the 7 days has expired we will not offer any refunds. If you are dissatisfied for any reason please contact Qoin Support on 0800 440 377.

I will transfer funds for this purchase via electronic transfer to the bank account below using the Reference details for my account and I will provide receipt of payment to memberships@qoin.world within 24 hours.

Bank Account Number:	06-0273-0786862-00
Bank Account Name:	Clearing House Limited
Bank Name:	ANZ Bank New Zealand Limited
Bank Address:	45 Queen Street, Auckland 1010, New Zealand

To ensure your payment is allocated to the correct account, the following details **must be included in the REFERENCE field**

CM525 Your Qoin ID Number* Your Last Name First Initial

Example:

CM525 123456 BLOGGS J

* To obtain your Qoin ID number please refer to your Welcome email or contact Qoin Support via email at support@qoin.world.

Please note: It is a requirement that the bank account name transferring the funds **must match either** the name used to verify your identity, or the verified business legal entity name, or the payment will be rejected.